Smarter
Brighter
Stronger
710 Armstrong Dr.
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089
360solarlighting.com
Call: (224) 567-8312
As experts in solar street lights, solar area lights, solar bollards, and customized
solar lighting systems, we are committed to setting a new standard in the solar
lighting market. Our products are engineered to provide reliable lighting in
outdoor spaces, enhance safety, and promote sustainability.
Smarter. Brighter. Stronger.
Specifications subject to site conditions and engineering requirements. Additional wattage configurations
available upon request. Specifications represent our standard configuration; customization is available.
Full spec sheets provided separately.
4
Model LED Type Wattage CCT CRI lm/W
DV-LSL-20W Philips / Nichia 20W 4000K >70RA 170-190
DV-LSL-30W Philips / Nichia 30W 4000K >70RA 170-190
DV-LSL-40W Philips / Nichia 40W 4000K >70RA 170-190
DV-LSL-50W Philips / Nichia 50W 4000K >70RA 170-190
DV-LSL-70W Philips / Nichia 70W 4000K >70RA 160-190
DV-LSL-100W Philips / Nichia 100W 4000K >70RA 160-190
DV-LSL-120W Philips / Nichia 120W 4000K >70RA 150-190
DV-LSL-150W Philips / Nichia 150W 4000K >70RA 150-190
APOLLO LED LIGHT SOLUTION
Apollo is a modular LED streetlight head engineered to mount directly to the Juno, Hera,
and Titan solar poles, 150–190 lm/W output, and a 50,000-hour rated life.
High quality aluminum

8.54”
4.
09
44
9”
Mounting:
Tool-assisted
Dimensions:
Identical
Output:
150-190 LM/W
Warranty:
50,000-hrs
6
Model Length / Width Pmax Voc / Vmp Isc / Imp Cell Type
DV-PV100-18 32.08” / 10.43” 100Wp 22 / 18.83 5.63 / 5.31 HPBC Mono Cell
DV-PV300-36 47.63” / 16.38” 300Wp 40 / 36.46 8.72 / 8.22 HPBC Mono Cell
DV-PV600-36 93.90” / 16.38” 200Wp 40 / 36.46 17.44 / 16.46 HPBC Mono Cell
HERA SOLAR PANEL
Vertical HPBC solar modules designed for Hera light poles, size varies. Options ranging
from 100Wp–600Wp output with rugged TPT backplane, tempered glass, IP66 rating.
•	 High-efficiency HPBC mono cells
•	 UV-resistant, anti-corrosion tempered glass
•	 TPT Backplane + Tempered Glass
•	 Hexagonal Design
100Wp 300Wp
200Wp
200Wp
200Wp
600Wp
500Wp
400Wp
7
Model Length / Width Pmax Voc / Vmp Isc / Imp Cell Type
DV-PV100-18 31.50” / 8.58” 100Wp 22 / 18.83 5.63 / 5.31 HPBC Mono Cell
DV-PV150-18 47.24” / 8.58” 150Wp 22 / 18.83 6.75 / 6.37 HPBC Mono Cell
DV-PV200-18 63” / 8.58” 200Wp 22 / 18.83 9 / 8.5 HPBC Mono Cell
•	 High-efficiency HPBC mono cells
•	 UV-resistant, anti-corrosion tempered glass
•	 TPT Backplane + Tempered Glass
•	 Cylindrical design

100-210 LM/W
Warranty:
10 Years
Model Height Pmax Solar Panel Battery
DV-PV100-18 20’-46’ 100Wp 200 HPBC 12.8V 40Ah
DV-PV300-36 20’-46’ 300Wp 200 HPBC 12.8V 50Ah
DV-PV600-36 20’-46’ 200Wp 200 HPBC x2 12.8V 40Ah x2
10
Juno delivers powerful, wire-free street lighting through a vertical design. HPBC solar
panels and LiFePO4 batteries provide long-lasting performance with 3000 cycles. Rug-
ged aluminum housing and IP65/IK08 protection thrive in extreme conditions. Perfect
for streets, campuses, parks, and remote areas where wiring isn’t an option. Direct bury,
base plate mounting options. Supports a direct bury or base plate mounting option.
JUNO LED SOLAR STREET LIGHT
Model Height Wattage Solar Module Battery
DV-JUNO-SSL-20W 20’ 20W 200W HPBC 12.8V 40Ah LFP
DV-JUNO-SSL-30W 26’ 30W 200W HPBC 12.8V 50Ah LFP
DV-JUNO-SSL-D20W 32’ 20W x2 200W HPBC x2 12.8V 40Ah LFP x2
DV-JUNO-SSL-D30W 39’ 30W x2 200W HPBC x2 12.8V 50Ah LFP x2
Protection:
IP65 / IK08
Operating Temp:
−13 °F – 113 °F
Output:
110-150LM/W
Warranty:
10 Years
JUNO SERIES
Multiple Sizes for Any Application
11
v
JUNO-A
Efficient all-in-one solar lighting for parks,
paths, and pedestrian areas. Install by
direct-bury or base-plate mount.
Model Height Power Cons. Solar Module Battery
DV-JUNO-SAL-20 14’ 20W 200W HPBC 12.8V 45Ah LFP
DV-JUNO-SAL-D20 20’ 20W 200W HPBC 12.8V 50Ah LFP
DV-JUNO-SAL-DD20 26’ 20W x2 200W HPBC x2 12.8V 45Ah LFP x2
JUNO-B
Efficient all-in-one solar lighting for parks,
paths, and community spaces. Install by
direct-bury or base-plate mount.

IP65 / IK08
Output:
150-170LM/W
Warranty:
10 Years
NEW
NEW
12
The Juno Post Top delivers simple, elegant illumination for any outdoor space—from
gardens and driveways to public parks and scenic pathways. Its high-efficiency solar
design features a long-life battery, durable construction, and weather-resistant housing
engineered to perform in extreme temperatures and harsh conditions. Supports a direct
bury or base plate mounting option.
JUNO SOLAR POST TOP
Model Height Wattage Solar Panel Battery
DV-JUNO-SP-20 13’ 20W 200W HPBC 12.8V 45Ah LFP
Protection:
IP65 / IK08
Operating Temp:
−13 °F – 113 °F